
PART OF OUT LOT 9
IN OR 2254/755
A/K/A BLOCK 4 LOT 1

PEARLSTINE LEONARD G & ELISE V
1521 FRANKLIN ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1600-0009-0010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

04/09/2025 MLU

05/20/2024 DJ 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
2

202,201
3,996

300,000
506,197
313,649
192,548

HX HB 50,722
141,826
506,197

0

472,354

2254/0755 2/08/2019 WD Q I 02 312,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEE PATRICK J III &

PEARLSTINE LEONARD 

1877/1954 9/06/2013 WD Q I 02 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COURTNEY MARGARET A

NEE PATRICK J III &
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2023-0727 FRNT FOP 4,000 12/06/2023

20111498 GARAGE DOOR 800 08/30/2011

20101101 DUCTWORK REPLACEM 1,000 07/07/2010

20051223 REROOF 25YR SHNGL 6,000 02/10/2005

20042449 PLUMING REMODEL 2,000 01/03/2005

20042427 ELEC REMODEL BATH 1,000 12/27/2004

2021HX Base Yr

1521 FRANKLIN ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 23 REINF CONC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 30
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,019 116.8552 116.86 235,940 1975 1995 0 0 0 14.30 85.70

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1702

BAS 1,612 100 1993 1,612 161,440

BAS 90 100 2005 90 9,013

FGR 540 55 1993 297 29,744

FOP 68 30 1993 20 2,003

2,310 2,019 202,201

FGR=[YR=1993]  W15 BAS=[YR=1993]  W36 BAS=[YR=2005]  N10 W9
S10 E9 $ W20 S36 E23 N7 FOP=[YR=1993]  E17 N4 W17 S4 $ N4 E17
S4 E11 N21 E5 N8 $ S8 W5 S21 E20 N29 $ .
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4
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1975 1975 3 34 1,190

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 72 19 1,368.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1975 1975 3 25 2,223

3 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 216.00 SF 13.50 13.50 100 1980 1980 3 20 583

3,996

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 110.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


